Parts Information

Data card: 4JG1679591A031011
Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)

Vehicle model GLS 450 4MATIC
Order number 0070655519
Production number 6302772
Production plant P1380

Shipment date 03.06.19

Major assemblies

Engine

Major assembly number

25693030047629

Transmission 72503502437092

All-wheel front axle transmission

Rear axle 167584050002061908491048

Steering 1674602801011903701658
Codes

Code Designation

003 vehicle with manually controlled deadlines

006 Special test vehicle

01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services

070 Major assembly for test vehicle

(05]V] Preinstallation for Vehicle Setup

09U  Preinstallation for Vehicle Monitoring

103 Production trial control 3

12B Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN

12U MBCONNECT - Concierge Service

14P ME-Fahrzeug vor Auslieferbestatigung

14U Smartphone integration

15U Pre-installation for Mercedes-Benz Link

16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration

17U Android Auto smartphone integration

1A2 No code designations currently available

1B4 Communication module, North America version

200A  Two-tone rough leather upholstery

201A  black

21A No code designations currently available
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1673305500061907454912

4)G1679591A031011/ 4JGFF5KE3LA031011

Variant

Object number

A2560107404
1672700300

1673305500

1674602801

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales

production


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/25693030047629(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/25693030047629(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72503502437092(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72503502437092(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
226 7-seater with 3rd seat row sales
232 Garage door opener sales
233 DISTRONIC PLUS sales
235 Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC sales
23U  Active Stop-and-Go Assist sales
242 Right electrically adjustable driver seat with memory function sales
249 Automatically dimming mirrors sales
264 Licence plate for America sales
266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q) sales
26U Preinstallation for engine remote start sales
270 Aerial for GPS sales
273 Exit warning assistant sales
275 Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function sales
292 PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side sales
293 Sidebags in rear sales
294 Kneebag sales
2A8 No code designations currently available production
311 Temperature-controlled cup holder sales
342B  Language of instrument cluster/HU - American sales
351 Mercedes-Benz emergency call system sales
355 Extended MBUX functions sales
355K  No code designations currently available production

362 Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services sales

365 Hard drive navigation sales
367 Live Traffic Information sales
399 Multicontour front seats with massage function sales
3U7 HU country set for North America sales
401 Climatised front seats sales
402 Rear deluxe seats, incl. seat heating and seat ventilation sales
406 Rear multicontour seat sales
413 Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof sales
421 AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G sales
436 Driver and front passenger luxury head restraint sales
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Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
437 Luxury rear head restraints sales
443 Steering wheel heater sales
447 MBUX Rear-Tablet sales
44V Speed/load index 107H+111H sales
461 Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering sales
463 Head-up display sales
475 Tyre pressure monitoring system sales
481 Underguard sales
489 AMG RIDE CONTROL+ sales
490 E-ACTIVE BODY CONTROL sales
494 USA version sales
4A7 No code designations currently available production
500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors sales
501 360° camera sales
502 3 years' free map updates sales
513 Traffic Sign Assist sales
517 Digital radio standard, HD (High-Definition) sales
51U Roof liner fabric black sales
536 SIRIUS satellite radio sales
53T Control code for build lots sales
543 Extendable sun visor sales
546 Automatic speed control sales
549 MBUX multimedia system sales
550 Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation sales
551 Anti-theft warning system sales
557 Increased towing capacity sales
581 Automatic air conditioning sales
587 Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo sales
596 heat-insulating, noise-insulating and infrared-reflecting laminated glass sales
5A1 No code designations currently available production
608 Adaptive Highbeam Assist sales
636 Omission of warning triangle sales
640 SAE dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic sales
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Parts Information

Code

666

6A5

614

6P5

705L

723

72B

763

77B

7A1

7B1

717

7XXL

809

810

824

840

845

866

868

871

876

889

890

897

898

8U6

901

902

906

907

Gl

915

Designation

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
No code designations currently available

Plant control code

Sales control code for code 475 request

United States (USA)

EASY-PACK load compartment cover

Additional USB ports

Radio remote control with panic switch

MBUX interior assistant

No code designations currently available

Wheel arch expansion (CLADDING) size M
Plant control code

North and South America

Model year 2019

Burmester® surround sound system

A/C packages for cold countries
Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

Electrically folding 3rd seat row

Preinstallation for entertainment and comfort features
Widescreen cockpit

HANDS-FREE ACCESS

Interior Light package

KEYLESS-GO

EASY-PACK liftgate

Wireless charging system for mobile devices
Wireless charging for mobile phones in the rear
Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
Interior chrome package

Seat heater Plus for driver and front passenger
Front armrest heater

Rear armrest heater

Major assemblies for special test vehicles

Fuel tank with a capacity of 50 litres
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Code type

sales
production
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sales
sales
sales
sales
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production
sales
sales
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sales
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sales
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sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

938

95R

96l

971

986

989

996U

U5

9u7

A030

A104

AA5

BO1

B16

B51

D25

DA2

DBO

DB6

DB8

F167

FX

G031

GA

GA7

H64

HA

JNA

JND

ING

JNW

JPY

jay

Designation

Integrated starter alternator Gen. 1.

Light-alloy wheel 5-triple-spoke design 21" with mixed tires

Plant control code

Plant control code

Different VIN with model year
Identification label under windshield
designo hyacinth red metallic

Control code, wheel diameter, medium (size 790)
Aerodynamic measure package control code
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
POWER VARIANT BASIC

48V technology

Two-pipe exhaust system

TIREFIT

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Model series 167

Special version

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available
Metal-weave trim

Rear axle

Plant control code

Plant control code

Plant control code

Plant control code

Plant control code

Plant control code
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

JTv

JZ§

JZW

K15

K26

K27

K31

K32

K33

K34

L3B

MO14

M256

M30

MJo

015

P08

P11

P17

P20

P21

P47

P49

P64

P69

PAF

PAU

PBR

RO2

SAB

uos

u10

Designation

Plant control code

Plant control code

Plant control code

Control code for service interval 15000 km
Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)

Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03

Active Lane Change Assist

Extended automatic restart in traffic jams
Route-based speed adaptation

No code designations currently available
Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
Engine uprated

Inline 6-cylinder spark-ignition engine, M256
Displacement 3.0 liter

Control code for commercial model year
Software fresh-up 2

Rear comfort package

Rear Comfort package Plus

KEYLESS-GO Comfort package

Driving Assistance package Plus

Air quality package

Parking package with 360-degree camera
Mirror package

Memory package

Front and rear comfort heating package
Acoustic Comfort package

MBUX Innovation Package

ENERGIZING package Plus

All season tyres

No rating for country set

Upper section of dashboard in ARTICO man-made leather

Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
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sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation
U12  Velour floor mats
u19 MBUX augmented reality for navigation
ués Sporty engine sound
uso 115 V socket
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior equipment

Paint

Use

Code Additional paint information

Paintwork 1 996

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 25693030047629
Factory engine item number A2560107404
Factory transmission number 72503502437092

Factory transmission item number 1672700300
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201 - black

Designation

Code type
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales

200 - Two-tone rough leather upholstery

designo hyacinth red metallic

PIRELLI



