Data card: 4JG1679591A031011

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) 4JG1679591A031011 / 4JGFF5KE3LA031011

Vehicle model GLS 450 4MATIC
Order number 0070655519
Production number 6302772
Production plant P1380
Shipment date 03.06.19

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number	
Engine	25693030047629		A2560107404	
Transmission	72503502437092		1672700300	
All-wheel front axle transmission	1673305500061907454912		1673305500	
Rear axle	167584050002061908491048			
Steering	1674602801011903701658		1674602801	

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
003	vehicle with manually controlled deadlines	sales
006	Special test vehicle	sales
01U	Preinstallation for Navigation Services	sales
070	Major assembly for test vehicle	sales
08U	Preinstallation for Vehicle Setup	sales
09U	Preinstallation for Vehicle Monitoring	sales
103	Production trial control 3	sales
12B	Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN	sales
12U	MBCONNECT - Concierge Service	sales
14P	ME-Fahrzeug vor Auslieferbestätigung	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
15U	Pre-installation for Mercedes-Benz Link	sales
16U	Apple Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Android Auto smartphone integration	sales
1A2	No code designations currently available	production
1B4	Communication module, North America version	sales
200A	Two-tone rough leather upholstery	sales
201A	black	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production

Code	Designation	Code type
226	7-seater with 3rd seat row	sales
232	Garage door opener	sales
233	DISTRONIC PLUS	sales
235	Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC	sales
23U	Active Stop-and-Go Assist	sales
242	Right electrically adjustable driver seat with memory function	sales
249	Automatically dimming mirrors	sales
264	Licence plate for America	sales
266	DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)	sales
26U	Preinstallation for engine remote start	sales
270	Aerial for GPS	sales
273	Exit warning assistant	sales
275	Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function	sales
292	PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side	sales
293	Sidebags in rear	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
2A8	No code designations currently available	production
311	Temperature-controlled cup holder	sales
342B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - American	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
355K	No code designations currently available	production
362	Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
365	Hard drive navigation	sales
367	Live Traffic Information	sales
399	Multicontour front seats with massage function	sales
3U7	HU country set for North America	sales
401	Climatised front seats	sales
402	Rear deluxe seats, incl. seat heating and seat ventilation	sales
406	Rear multicontour seat	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
421	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G	sales
436	Driver and front passenger luxury head restraint	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
437	Luxury rear head restraints	sales
443	Steering wheel heater	sales
447	MBUX Rear-Tablet	sales
44V	Speed/load index 107H+111H	sales
461	Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering	sales
463	Head-up display	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
481	Underguard	sales
489	AMG RIDE CONTROL+	sales
490	E-ACTIVE BODY CONTROL	sales
494	USA version	sales
4A7	No code designations currently available	production
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
501	360° camera	sales
502	3 years' free map updates	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
517	Digital radio standard, HD (High-Definition)	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
536	SIRIUS satellite radio	sales
53T	Control code for build lots	sales
543	Extendable sun visor	sales
546	Automatic speed control	sales
549	MBUX multimedia system	sales
550	Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation	sales
551	Anti-theft warning system	sales
557	Increased towing capacity	sales
581	Automatic air conditioning	sales
587	Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo	sales
596	heat-insulating, noise-insulating and infrared-reflecting laminated glass	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
640	SAE dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
666	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks	sales
6A5	No code designations currently available	production
614	Plant control code	sales
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
705L	United States (USA)	sales
723	EASY-PACK load compartment cover	sales
72B	Additional USB ports	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch	sales
77B	MBUX interior assistant	sales
7A1	No code designations currently available	production
7B1	Wheel arch expansion (CLADDING) size M	sales
717	Plant control code	sales
7XXL	North and South America	sales
809	Model year 2019	sales
810	Burmester® surround sound system	sales
824	A/C packages for cold countries	sales
840	Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass	sales
845	Electrically folding 3rd seat row	sales
866	Preinstallation for entertainment and comfort features	sales
868	Widescreen cockpit	sales
871	HANDS-FREE ACCESS	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales
890	EASY-PACK liftgate	sales
897	Wireless charging system for mobile devices	sales
898	Wireless charging for mobile phones in the rear	sales
8U6	Assistance system steering wheel control changeover	sales
901	Interior chrome package	sales
902	Seat heater Plus for driver and front passenger	sales
906	Front armrest heater	sales
907	Rear armrest heater	sales
911	Major assemblies for special test vehicles	sales
915	Fuel tank with a capacity of 50 litres	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
93B	Integrated starter alternator Gen. 1.	sales
95R	Light-alloy wheel 5-triple-spoke design 21" with mixed tires	sales
961	Plant control code	sales
971	Plant control code	sales
986	Different VIN with model year	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
996U	designo hyacinth red metallic	sales
9U5	Control code, wheel diameter, medium (size 790)	sales
9U7	Aerodynamic measure package control code	sales
A030	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
AA5	POWER VARIANT BASIC	sales
B01	48V technology	sales
B16	Two-pipe exhaust system	sales
B51	TIREFIT	sales
D25	No code designations currently available	sales
DA2	No code designations currently available	sales
DB0	No code designations currently available	sales
DB6	No code designations currently available	sales
DB8	No code designations currently available	sales
F167	Model series 167	sales
FX	Special version	sales
G031	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
H64	Metal-weave trim	sales
НА	Rear axle	sales
JNA	Plant control code	sales
JND	Plant control code	sales
JNG	Plant control code	sales
JNW	Plant control code	sales
JPY	Plant control code	sales
JQY	Plant control code	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
JTV	Plant control code	sales
JZS	Plant control code	sales
JZW	Plant control code	sales
K15	Control code for service interval 15000 km	sales
K26	Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
K31	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03	sales
K32	Active Lane Change Assist	sales
K33	Extended automatic restart in traffic jams	sales
K34	Route-based speed adaptation	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
L3B	Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather	sales
M014	Engine uprated	sales
M256	Inline 6-cylinder spark-ignition engine, M256	sales
M30	Displacement 3.0 liter	sales
MJO	Control code for commercial model year	sales
O15	Software fresh-up 2	sales
P08	Rear comfort package	sales
P11	Rear Comfort package Plus	sales
P17	KEYLESS-GO Comfort package	sales
P20	Driving Assistance package Plus	sales
P21	Air quality package	sales
P47	Parking package with 360-degree camera	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P64	Memory package	sales
P69	Front and rear comfort heating package	sales
PAF	Acoustic Comfort package	sales
PAU	MBUX Innovation Package	sales
PBR	ENERGIZING package Plus	sales
R02	All season tyres	sales
SAB	No rating for country set	sales
U08	Upper section of dashboard in ARTICO man-made leather	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U19	MBUX augmented reality for navigation	sales
U68	Sporty engine sound	sales
U80	115 V socket	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 201 - black

Additional information on interior equipment 200 - Two-tone rough leather upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	996		designo hyacinth red metallic
Tinog			

Tires

Tire manufacturer PIRELLI

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 25693030047629
Factory engine item number A2560107404
Factory transmission number 72503502437092
Factory transmission item number 1672700300